LEARN ENGLISH AT **SWAN**GENERAL PRICELIST

S

SWAN Training Institute

9-11 Grafton Street Dublin 2, Ireland

Tel: +353 1 677 5252 Email: info@selt.ie Web: www.selt.ie

2024

ADULT COURSES

STANDARD ENGLISH COURSES - ADULT (for students aged 17+) PRICES ARE GROSS

Course Type	Course Info	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-24 weeks	25+ weeks
General English - AM (20 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00	€265	€245	€230	€215	€200
General English - PM (16.25 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 13:45 - 17:00	€200	€190	€180	€170	€160
IELTS Exam Preparation (20 hours including breaks) Student must meet the required level	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00	€265	€245	€230	€215	€200
Intensive English - AM+PM (36.25 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00 13:45 - 17:00	€420	€390	€355	€325	€295
Semi-intensive - AM+PM (29.75 hours including breaks)	Mon - Fri 09:00 - 13:00 Tues, Thurs, Fri 13:45 - 17:00	€350	€330	€310	€290	€265

Registration fee (non-refundable) €65

A non-refundable registration fee applies to all individual students booking a course at SWAN

Airport Transfers (optional) €100-each way

Supplement of €20 each way for late arrival/departure between 21:00-08:00

Medical Insurance from €120

All non-EU students should have medical insurance. The insurance can be organised by SWAN. EU citizens should bring the E128 card.

Non-EU long-term students (25+ weeks) exam fees:

TIE €115 IELTS €205

(Fee subject to change by examination bodies)

Travel Pass (Optional)

1 Week: €32 2 Weeks: €60 3 Weeks: €80 4 Weeks: €100

(Price subject to change by transport authorities)

Social Programme

SWAN offers a fun, interesting social programme where students can join activities and excursions accompanied by a SWAN representative.

(entrance fees + transport not included)